EUROLITE RDL-70150 Recessed downlight G12
Brighten up your surroundings!
Réf. : 50808210
GTIN: 4026397227307
L'article n'est plus disponible.
Logistique
EAN / GTIN: 4026397227307
Poids: 1,47 kg
Longueur: 0.23 m
Largeur: 0.23 m
Hauteur: 0.23 m
Caractéristiques:
- Good looking compact spot
- Wall and ceiling mounting possible
- Easy lamp exchange
- Can be swiveled to 45°
- Pleasant light
- The catering industry and private households cannot do without anymore
- In three different colors and two different models available
- Perfect for decorative and illumination purposes (i.e. in stairways, cinemas, theatres, corridors
or hallways, showrooms, etc.)
- For CDM G-12 lamps from 70 W up to 150 W
- Ballast resistor for 70 W or 150 W device not included in delivery
Données techniques:
Alimentation électrique: 230 V AC, 50 Hz
Puissance totale de raccordement: 10,00 W
Dimension: Profondeur : 13 cm
 Diamètre : Ø 22,3 cm
Dimensions RDL (D x W): 223 x 130 mm
Mounting dimensions (Diameter): 220 mm
Weight: 1 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® et Dimavery® sont des marques de Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Tous droits réservés. Sous réserve de modifications techniques et d'erreurs.  Toutes les photos sont similaires, les illustrations le sont en partie.